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1/2" DR. 6pt. Flank impact deep socket

Description

Power socket in long version. Suitable for hexagonal mounting, for mounting on a 1/2" square drive.
Manufactured from strong and durable chromium molybdenum steel. Provided with custom coding
for easy and fast finding of the required tools.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC4458522
PAC4458522
8718242111300
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Connection 1/2inch

Length 85 mm

Weight 0,249 kg

Size 22
685515
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